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                                Team Score
                            Boys Middle School
                                      

  1.    59  Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         (13:37.6  68:07.6 0:46.5)
================================================
  1      7  Carter Fry              6    13:14.4
  2     10  Turner Schwoch          4    13:36.6
  3     11  Dylan Peterson          6    13:36.7
  4     12  Tristan Hahn            5    13:39.0
  5     19  Colton Meier            5    14:00.9
  6   ( 22) Parker Baranyk          5    14:10.7
  7   ( 44) Charlie Fry             7    15:00.2

  2.    83  Hales Corners Lutheran            (13:47.0  68:54.9 1:29.9)
================================================
  1      3  Colby Kamlay            6    13:03.8
  2      4  AJ Jurss                8    13:05.0
  3     20  Josiah Perera           7    14:01.7
  4     23  Gavin Mosier            7    14:10.7
  5     33  Teddy Kogutkiewicz      6    14:33.7
  6   ( 34) Evan Krzyzaniak         6    14:35.3
  7   ( 46) Tyler Picciolo          5    15:05.4

  3.    88  Morning Star Lutheran             (13:47.1  68:55.1 1:51.3)
================================================
  1      1  Kyle Kieper             8    12:46.8
  2      5  Nathan Kabelowski       7    13:08.3
  3     18  Roman Meyer             8    13:57.8
  4     28  Zach Jaskolski          8    14:24.1
  5     36  Ian Selle               6    14:38.1
  6   ( 40) Mason Moths             6    14:55.8
  7   ( 41) Oliver Davison          7    14:57.5

  4.   109  St. John's Lutheran               (14:06.1  70:30.4 1:05.7)
================================================
  1      9  Buege Fin               7    13:30.8
  2     13  Ebeling Amos            8    13:43.8
  3     25  Karsten Kammholz        7    14:17.0
  4     27  Noah Beyer              5    14:22.3
  5     35  Ben Langebartels        8    14:36.5
  6   ( 43) Elijah Strong           5    14:59.7
  7   ( 48) Steven Brown            6    15:12.9

  5.   135  St. John's Lutheran West Bend     (14:21.1  71:45.2 2:44.8)
================================================
  1      6  Ethan Hackman           7    13:09.1
  2     21  Andrew Gundrum          7    14:02.4
  3     24  Elias Raddemann         5    14:13.5
  4     30  William Frame           7    14:26.3
  5     54  Ben Hesse               8    15:53.9
  6   ( 71) Carter Hackman          6    18:05.6
  7   ( 77) Wyatt Bieck             5    19:12.7

  6.   162  Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     (14:29.8  72:29.0 2:12.3)
================================================
  1      2  Jonathan Schmidt        8    13:03.1
  2     31  Mathias Schmidt         6    14:28.7
  3     37  Nolan Meis              8    14:42.4
  4     42  Braeden Zastrow         6    14:59.4
  5     50  Elijah Schroeder        6    15:15.4



  6   ( 70) Matthias Yahnke         6    17:33.8

  7.   175  First Immanuel Lutheran           (14:46.2  73:50.6 2:35.1)
================================================
  1      8  Owen Weeden             7    13:21.7
  2     16  Hudson Fitting          6    13:49.6
  3     39  Gabe Remm               6    14:48.5
  4     55  Charlie Schmelzer       8    15:54.0
  5     57  Will Borland            7    15:56.8
  6   ( 59) Aiden Garven            5    16:02.0
  7   ( 61) Nathan Michels          7    16:05.2

  8.   213  Christ Alone Lutheran School      (15:06.9  75:34.5 2:12.3)
================================================
  1     17  Isaiah Prahl            6    13:52.8
  2     29  Maddox Prahl            6    14:25.1
  3     49  Andrew Meyer            5    15:14.6
  4     58  Owen Bully              8    15:56.9
  5     60  Christopher Himsel      4    16:05.1
  6   ( 62) Jonathan Himsel         4    16:27.0
  7   ( 64) Evan Meyer              3    16:40.3

  9.   226  Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   (15:31.6  77:37.9 3:38.5)
================================================
  1     15  Duston Simon            6    13:47.8
  2     32  Marriott Pierce         7    14:30.3
  3     45  Bleck Brody             6    15:01.3
  4     65  Harrison Glor           8    16:52.2
  5     69  Huber Max               7    17:26.3
  6   ( 80) Hedberg Trenton         8    23:54.4
  7   ( 81) Calder Williams         6    24:23.5

 10.   242  St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         (16:06.8  80:33.7 4:34.4)
================================================
  1     14  Kyran Kelley            6    13:46.5
  2     26  Simeon Swiertz          8    14:20.9
  3     56  Luke Hanson             7    15:54.9
  4     72  Dash Metzger            5    18:10.5
  5     74  Bailey Harrod           5    18:20.9
  6   ( 79) Aiden Beverung          6    23:50.2

 11.   277  Mount Calvary                     (16:03.2  80:15.6 2:20.6)
================================================
  1     38  Cayden Rogers           5    14:47.6
  2     51  Will Dellar             4    15:24.5
  3     53  Samuel Rosenheim        6    15:51.9
  4     67  Micah Brokema           6    17:03.4
  5     68  Joey Rogers             5    17:08.2
  6   ( 78) Braden Goralski         5    19:27.6

 12.   301  Grace Lutheran                    (16:28.4  82:21.7 3:02.5)
================================================
  1     47  Travis Loften           7    15:08.9
  2     52  Nathan Hermann          6    15:37.2
  3     63  Aaron Theys             6    16:27.8
  4     66  Nolan Zanon             6    16:56.4
  5     73  Carsten Pampalone       5    18:11.4
  6   ( 75) Carter Winkelmann       5    18:41.2
  7   ( 76) Victor Donohue          6    18:51.7
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    1      Sam Splinter       8    St. Matthew's Lutheran            12:35.6  6:18 
    2    1 Kyle Kieper        8    Morning Star Lutheran             12:46.8  6:24 
    3      William Hemling    8    St Stephen's Lutheran School      13:01.0  6:31 
    4    2 Jonathan Schmidt   8    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     13:03.1  6:32 
    5    3 Colby Kamlay       6    Hales Corners Lutheran            13:03.8  6:32 
    6    4 Aj Jurss           8    Hales Corners Lutheran            13:05.0  6:33 
    7    5 Nathan Kabelowski  7    Morning Star Lutheran             13:08.3  6:35 
    8    6 Ethan Hackman      7    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     13:09.1  6:35 
    9    7 Carter Fry         6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         13:14.4  6:38 
   10      Eddy Giebler       5    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       13:19.0  6:40 
   11    8 Owen Weeden        7    First Immanuel Lutheran           13:21.7  6:41 
   12      Thomas Moldenhauer 7    St. Phillip's Lutheran School     13:29.2  6:45 
   13    9 Buege Fin          7    St. John's Lutheran               13:30.8  6:46 
   14   10 Turner Schwoch     4    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         13:36.6  6:49 
   15   11 Dylan Peterson     6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         13:36.7  6:49 
   16   12 Tristan Hahn       5    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         13:39.0  6:50 
   17   13 Ebeling Amos       8    St. John's Lutheran               13:43.8  6:52 
   18   14 Kyran Kelley       6    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         13:46.5  6:54 
   19   15 Duston Simon       6    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   13:47.8  6:54 
   20   16 Hudson Fitting     6    First Immanuel Lutheran           13:49.6  6:55 
   21   17 Isaiah Prahl       6    Christ Alone Lutheran School      13:52.8  6:57 
   22      Sam Richter        7    Peace Lutheran School             13:55.7  6:58 
   23      Kenny Paulick      7    St. John's Lutheran Racine        13:57.5  6:59 
   24   18 Roman Meyer        8    Morning Star Lutheran             13:57.8  6:59 
   25      Brennen Hackbarth  7    Bethlehem Lutheran                13:59.8  7:00 
   26   19 Colton Meier       5    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         14:00.9  7:01 
   27   20 Josiah Perera      7    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:01.7  7:01 
   28      Owen Feucht        5    St Paul's Lutheran - East Troy    14:02.3  7:02 
   29   21 Andrew Gundrum     7    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     14:02.4  7:02 
   30      Joey Edlebeck      8    St. Paul's Lutheran School        14:07.6  7:04 
   31   22 Parker Baranyk     5    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         14:10.7  7:06 
   32   23 Gavin Mosier       7    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:10.7  7:06 
   33   24 Elias Raddemann    5    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     14:13.5  7:07 
   34      Jax Knoeck         6    Peace Lutheran School             14:13.8  7:07 
   35      Emerson Rush       8    St. Paul's Lutheran School        14:13.8  7:07 
   36   25 Karsten Kammholz   7    St. John's Lutheran               14:17.0  7:09 
   37   26 Simeon Swiertz     8    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         14:20.9  7:11 
   38   27 Noah Beyer         5    St. John's Lutheran               14:22.3  7:12 
   39   28 Zach Jaskolski     8    Morning Star Lutheran             14:24.1  7:13 
   40   29 Maddox Prahl       6    Christ Alone Lutheran School      14:25.1  7:13 
   41   30 William Frame      7    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     14:26.3  7:14 
   42      Brett Biondich     7    Peace Lutheran School             14:27.0  7:14 
   43   31 Mathias Schmidt    6    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     14:28.7  7:15 
   44      Lucas Zimpel       5    St Stephen's Lutheran School      14:29.6  7:15 
   45   32 Marriott Pierce    7    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   14:30.3  7:16 
   46      Micah Larson       5    St Stephen's Lutheran School      14:31.6  7:16 
   47   33 Teddy Kogutkiewicz 6    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:33.7  7:17 
   48   34 Evan Krzyzaniak    6    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:35.3  7:18 
   49   35 Ben Langebartels   8    St. John's Lutheran               14:36.5  7:19 
   50      Roman Schultz      8    Trinity Lutheran                  14:38.1  7:20 
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   51   36 Ian Selle          6    Morning Star Lutheran             14:38.1  7:20 
   52   37 Nolan Meis         8    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     14:42.4  7:22 
   53      Michel Krebs       8    St. John's Lutheran Juneau        14:46.1  7:24 
   54      Brennan O'Donnell  7    St. Paul's Oconomowoc             14:47.5  7:24 
   55   38 Cayden Rogers      5    Mount Calvary                     14:47.6  7:24 
   56   39 Gabe Remm          6    First Immanuel Lutheran           14:48.5  7:25 
   57      Isaac Collyard     7    Bethlehem Ev. Lutheran School     14:50.2  7:26 
   58   40 Mason Moths        6    Morning Star Lutheran             14:55.8  7:28 
   59   41 Oliver Davison     7    Morning Star Lutheran             14:57.5  7:29 
   60   42 Braeden Zastrow    6    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     14:59.4  7:30 
   61   43 Elijah Strong      5    St. John's Lutheran               14:59.7  7:30 
   62   44 Charlie Fry        7    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         15:00.2  7:31 
   63   45 Bleck Brody        6    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   15:01.3  7:31 
   64   46 Tyler Picciolo     5    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:05.4  7:33 
   65   47 Travis Loften      7    Grace Lutheran                    15:08.9  7:35 
   66      Graeme Darling     3    St. Paul's Lutheran School        15:10.8  7:36 
   67      Jackson Geschke    3    Morning Star Lutheran             15:11.2  7:36 
   68      Tyson Davison      4    Morning Star Lutheran             15:11.9  7:36 
   69   48 Steven Brown       6    St. John's Lutheran               15:12.9  7:37 
   70      Zachary Schrom     8    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:14.6  7:38 
   71   49 Andrew Meyer       5    Christ Alone Lutheran School      15:14.6  7:38 
   72   50 Elijah Schroeder   6    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     15:15.4  7:38 
   73      Aj Duncan          7    St. John's Lutheran               15:16.6  7:39 
   74      Calahan Moldenhaue 4    St. Phillip's Lutheran School     15:16.8  7:39 
   75      Henry Schapekahm   8    St. Phillip's Lutheran School     15:24.2  7:43 
   76   51 Will Dellar        4    Mount Calvary                     15:24.5  7:43 
   77   52 Nathan Hermann     6    Grace Lutheran                    15:37.2  7:49 
   78      Sawyer Festerling  5    St. John's Lutheran               15:37.3  7:49 
   79      Mark Judd          4    Lebanon Lutheran                  15:37.5  7:49 
   80      Paxton Chao        7    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         15:51.8  7:56 
   81   53 Samuel Rosenheim   6    Mount Calvary                     15:51.9  7:56 
   82   54 Ben Hesse          8    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     15:53.9  7:57 
   83   55 Charlie Schmelzer  8    First Immanuel Lutheran           15:54.0  7:57 
   84   56 Luke Hanson        7    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         15:54.9  7:58 
   85   57 Will Borland       7    First Immanuel Lutheran           15:56.8  7:59 
   86   58 Owen Bully         8    Christ Alone Lutheran School      15:56.9  7:59 
   87      Jacob Holtz        5    St. John's Lutheran               15:57.5  7:59 
   88   59 Aiden Garven       5    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:02.0  8:01 
   89   60 Christopher Himsel 4    Christ Alone Lutheran School      16:05.1  8:03 
   90      Josiah Hasseldahl  7    St. John's Lutheran Racine        16:05.2  8:03 
   91   61 Nathan Michels     7    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:05.2  8:03 
   92      Benton Currey      8    Trinity Lutheran                  16:15.3  8:08 
   93      Andrew Leibham     8    Trinity Lutheran                  16:16.2  8:09 
   94      Caleb Kinsey       5    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:17.0  8:09 
   95      Carter Geschke     5    Morning Star Lutheran             16:17.5  8:09 
   96      Kaige Nash         5    Lebanon Lutheran                  16:19.7  8:10 
   97   62 Jonathan Himsel    4    Christ Alone Lutheran School      16:27.0  8:14 
   98   63 Aaron Theys        6    Grace Lutheran                    16:27.8  8:14 
   99      Hudson Meyers      4    Zion Lutheran School              16:28.8  8:15 
  100      Mathew Frederick   6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         16:35.4  8:18 
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  101   64 Evan Meyer         3    Christ Alone Lutheran School      16:40.3  8:21 
  102   65 Harrison Glor      8    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   16:52.2  8:27 
  103   66 Nolan Zanon        6    Grace Lutheran                    16:56.4  8:29 
  104      Henry Schmelzer    6    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:58.9  8:30 
  105      Adam Laschen       6    Hales Corners Lutheran            16:59.5  8:30 
  106      Tyler Brunn        7    First Immanuel Lutheran           17:00.3  8:31 
  107   67 Micah Brokema      6    Mount Calvary                     17:03.4  8:32 
  108   68 Joey Rogers        5    Mount Calvary                     17:08.2  8:35 
  109      Ayn Hajdu          8    First Immanuel Lutheran           17:09.4  8:35 
  110      Wyatt Hopf         5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:25.3  8:43 
  111   69 Huber Max          7    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   17:26.3  8:44 
  112   70 Matthias Yahnke    6    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     17:33.8  8:47 
  113      Bradley Schuler    8    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:47.9  8:54 
  114      Luke Scheuren      5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:51.5  8:56 
  115      Will Weeden        7    First Immanuel Lutheran           17:53.7  8:57 
  116      Sam Seban          6    First Immanuel Lutheran           17:56.8  8:59 
  117      Sebastian Casilima 6    Hales Corners Lutheran            18:05.2  9:03 
  118   71 Carter Hackman     6    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     18:05.6  9:03 
  119   72 Dash Metzger       5    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         18:10.5  9:06 
  120   73 Carsten Pampalone  5    Grace Lutheran                    18:11.4  9:06 
  121      Sam Phillips       6    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       18:13.7  9:07 
  122      Joseph Clauer      5    St Paul's Lutheran - East Troy    18:17.5  9:09 
  123   74 Bailey Harrod      5    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         18:20.9  9:11 
  124   75 Carter Winkelmann  5    Grace Lutheran                    18:41.2  9:21 
  125   76 Victor Donohue     6    Grace Lutheran                    18:51.7  9:26 
  126      Jonathan Schultz   6    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       18:54.7  9:28 
  127      Mitt Kren          7    Grace Lutheran                    19:03.5  9:32 
  128   77 Wyatt Bieck        5    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     19:12.7  9:37 
  129      Carter Bohrman     5    Lebanon Lutheran                  19:17.4  9:39 
  130   78 Braden Goralski    5    Mount Calvary                     19:27.6  9:44 
  131      Micah Tillman      5    Grace Lutheran                    19:40.4  9:51 
  132      Lucas Wyatt        7    St. John's Lutheran Racine        20:03.9 10:02 
  133      Dylan Manske       5    Christ Alone Lutheran School      20:14.9 10:08 
  134      William Leibham    6    Trinity Lutheran                  20:16.9 10:09 
  135      David Flores       5    Lebanon Lutheran                  20:31.6 10:16 
  136      Oliver Schapekahm  6    St. Phillip's Lutheran School     20:44.5 10:23 
  137      Ethan Grutza       8    Hales Corners Lutheran            21:27.6 10:44 
  138      Thomas Toepel      4    Zion Lutheran School              23:14.4 11:38 
  139      Kayden Roberts     7    First Immanuel Lutheran           23:38.8 11:50 
  140   79 Aiden Beverung     6    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         23:50.2 11:56 
  141   80 Hedberg Trenton    8    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   23:54.4 11:58 
  142      Zac Ranke          7    St. John's Lutheran Racine        23:55.8 11:58 
  143   81 Calder Williams    6    Divine Redeemer Lutheran School   24:23.5 12:12 
  144      James Duplechain   7    St Paul Lutheran - Sheboygan      25:13.8 12:37 
  145      Dominic Kowalczyk  6    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       27:17.0 13:39 
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